ML918
  DISCRETE
  OP-­‐AMP
KIT
  MANUAL
TABLE
  OF

  4
BILL
  OF
  MATERIALS
The following should be present in a complete kit.  Make sure that you can identify every component
before you start assembly.  If in doubt, check the values with a multimeter before soldering.
CAPACITORS
Ref. Value Tol. Type Rating Lead Spcg. Manufacturer Manufacturer Part #  Qty.
C1 39p 5% C0G 100V 2.5mm Murata RPE5C2A390J2P1Z03B 1
C2 1n 5% C0G 50V 2.5mm Murata RPE5C1H102J2P1A03B 1
C3 100n 10% X7R 50V 2.5mm Murata RPER71H104K2P1A03B
2
C4 100n 10% X7R 50V 2.5mm Murata RPER71H104K2P1A03B
RESISTORS
Ref. Value Tol. Type Rating Manufacturer Manufacturer Part #  Qty.
R1 1.3K 1% Metal Film 0.25W Xicon 271-1.3K-RC 1
R2 100R 1% Metal Film 0.25W Xicon 271-100-RC
2
R3 100R 1% Metal Film 0.25W Xicon 271-100-RC
R4 8.2K 1% Metal Film 0.25W Xicon 271-8.2K-RC 1
R5 2.7K 1% Metal Film 0.25W Xicon 271-2.7K-RC 1
R6 27K 1% Metal Film 0.25W Xicon 271-27K-RC
3 R7 27K 1% Metal Film 0.25W Xicon 271-27K-RC
R8 27K 1% Metal Film 0.25W Xicon 271-27K-RC
R9 470R 1% Metal Film 0.25W Xicon 271-470-RC 1
R10 10K 1% Metal Film 0.25W Xicon 271-10K-RC 1
R11 150R 1% Metal Film 0.25W Xicon 271-150-RC
2
R12 150R 1% Metal Film 0.25W Xicon 271-150-RC
R13 4.7R 5% Metal Film 1W Vishay/BC PR01000104708JR500
2